[Tpunoxenue 2

N3menenne 010x:xera TOOMC IIK nmo pacxoaam Ha 2013 rox

HaumeHnoBanue pacxoaoB

YT1BepxkaeHo
3aK0HOM O
OIoIKETe
TOOMC IIK,
MJIH.pY0

[Ipennaraercs
3aKOHOTIPOEKTOB,
MJH.pY0

OTKIJIOHCHHE,

(+)

B %k
YTBEPKICHHOMY
OrOJIKETY

Armapatbl OpraHoB
VIpaBICHUS TOCYIapCTBEHHBIX
BHEOIO/DKETHBIX (DOHIOB

103,5

106,4

+2,9

102,8

[IpoBenenune aucrancepusaluu
PeOBIBAFOIIINX B
CTAIlMOHAPHBIX  YUPEHKIACHHSIX
JIETeU-CUPOT u JIeTeH,
HAXOISIIUXCSA B TPYIHOU
YKU3HEHHOM CUTyalluu

0,0

0,04

+0,04

IIpoBeneHne OMOJHUTEIBHON
JIMCTIaHCepU3alK pabOoTarOIUX
rpaXkaaH

0,0

3,1

+3,1

BrimonHenue TeppuTopraIbHON
nporpaMmmel - OMC, B TOM
quclIe:

19 899,0

21 740,0

+1841,0

109,2

BBIIIOJTHEHUE TEPPUTOPUATBHON
nporpammel OMC B pamkax
6a3oBoii mporpamMmbl OMC

19 899,0

21423,3

+1524,3

107,7

(buHaHCOBOE obecreyeHne
IOIOJHUTEIbHBIX  BHIOB |
yCIIOBUH OKa3aHus
MEIWIIMHCKOM  TMOMOIM, HE
YCTaHOBJICHHBIX 0a30BO
nporpammoit OMC

0,0

316,7

+316,7

Peanuzanus
MOJEPHU3AIUN
37paBOOXPAHECHUS
PO® B wyactm
CTaH/IapTOB

IPOTrPaMMBI

CyOBEKTOB

BHEAPEHUSA
MEJIMITMHCKOM
ITOMOIIIH, TTOBBITITCHHUS
JIOCTYITHOCTH amMOynaTopHOi
MEJUITTHCKOM TTOMOIITH

0,0

173,5

+173,5

EI[I/IHOBpeMeHHBIC
KOMIICHCAalIUOHHBIC BBITTIIIAThI
MCIUIIMHCKHM pa6OTHI/IKaM

0,0

49,0

+49,0

Bcero pacxonos

20 002,5

22 072,0

+2 069,5

110,3
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